
Strathfield South High School Timetable

Effective 30 January 2026

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

914

M90 913

Strathfield South
High School

Bankstown
Station

START

START

END

M90

M90

M90

913

913

914

914

Bankstown
City Plaza

Fetherstone St

The Mall

Rickard Rd

Jacobs St

C
ha

pe
l R

d

Hume Hw
y

Boronia Rd

H
ig

hv
ie

w
 A

ve

Chiswick Rd

H
illc

re
st

 A
ve

N
ob

le
 A

ve

Cardigan  Rd

W
at

er
lo

o 
R

d

Shellcote Rd Norfolk Rd

W
at

er
lo

o 
R

d

Wangee Rd

R
ob

er
ts

 R
d

R
ob

er
ts

 R
dHume Hwy

Liverpool Rd

Li
ve

rp
oo

l R
d Th

e 
B

ou
le

va
rd

e

Enfield

Strathfield
South

Belfield

Strathfield

Chullora

Potts
Hill

Greenacre

Lakemba

Mount
Lewis

Bankstown

Continues from
Strathfield inset

Morning services

Morning bus route map Page 1 of 3

M90 From Bankstown

Bankstown Station Stand E 08:13
Bankstown Central The Mall (opp) 08:16
Greenacre Boronia Rd before Noble Ave 08:27
Greenacre Waterloo Rd before Hume Hwy 08:34
Strathfield Hume Hwy before Hedges Ave 08:39

913 From Bankstown

Bankstown Station Stand E 07:58
Greenacre Hillcrest Ave opp Cardigan Rd 08:11
Chullora Public School Norfolk Rd (opp) 08:16
Strathfield Hume Hwy before Hedges Ave 08:23

M90 From Strathfield

Strathfield Station Albert Rd, Stand E 08:22
Strathfield South Liverpool Rd before Plymouth St 08:28
Strathfield South Liverpool Rd opp Prentice Lane 08:31
Strathfield South Hume Hwy opp Hedges Ave 08:33

914 From Greenacre

Greenacre Shops Waterloo Rd, Stand A 08:25
Greenacre Roberts Rd at Shannon St 08:31
Strathfield Hume Hwy before Hedges Ave 08:36

Ba
se

 m
ap

 ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s

M90

M90

START

Strathfield
Station

Albert Rd

Churchill Ave

R
aw

 S
q

Redmyre Rd

Th
e 

B
ou

le
va

rd
e

Strathfield

Strathfield inset

Continues on
main map



Strathfield South High School Timetable

Effective 30 January 2026

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Afternoon services

Afternoon bus route map - see next page Page 2 of 3

913 To Bankstown

Strathfield South Hume Hwy opp Hedges Ave 13:35
Chullora Public School Norfolk Rd 13:40
Greenacre Hillcrest Ave after Cardigan Rd 13:44
Bankstown Central Link Rd, Stand A 13:56
Bankstown Station Stand C 14:01

913 To Strathfield

Strathfield Hume Hwy before Hedges Ave 15:08
Strathfield Liverpool Rd at Wallis Ave 15:12
Strathfield The Broadway, The Boulevarde 15:18
Strathfield Station Albert Rd, Stand E 15:28

Explanation of definitions and symbols
M Monday

U Tuesday

W Wednesday

T Thursday

F Friday

M90 To Bankstown

Day Restrictions MUTF
Strathfield Sth Hume Hwy opp Hedges Ave 13:37 15:10 15:12
Chullora Marketplace Waterloo Rd 13:43 15:15 15:18
Greenacre Noble Ave before Boronia Rd 13:49 15:22 15:25
Bankstown Central Link Rd, Stand A 14:00 15:35 15:38
Bankstown Station Stand A 14:04 15:39 15:42

M90 To Strathfield

Hume Hwy before Hedges Ave 13:34 13:49 15:06 15:15
Liverpool Rd at Wallis Ave 13:37 13:52 15:09 15:18
The Broadway, The Boulevarde 13:41 13:56 15:13 15:23
Strathfield Stn Albert Rd, Stand E 13:47 14:02 15:19 15:31

S548 To Greenacre

Day Restrictions F MUWT
Strathfield South High School Hedges Ave 13:40 15:07
Greenacre Roberts Rd opp Callistemon Gr 13:47 15:14
Greenacre Shops Waterloo Rd, Stand A 13:53 15:20

S586 To Greenacre

Day Restrictions MUWT
Strathfield South High School Hedges Ave 15:10
Chullora Public School Norfolk Rd 15:18
Greenacre Hillcrest Ave at Chiswick Rd 15:25

S583 To Greenacre

Day Restrictions MUT
Strathfield Hume Hwy before Hedges Ave 15:07
Greenacre Malek Fahd Islamic School, Waterloo Rd 15:15
Greenacre Noble Ave before Boronia Rd 15:22



Strathfield South High School Timetable

Effective 30 January 2026

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

913

M90

S586

S583

S548

START
START

Bankstown
Station

END

END

END

END

Strathfield South
High School

M90

S583

M90

S583

M90

913

M90

913

913

S586

913

S586

S548

S548

Liverpool Rd

Hed

ges Ave
Cave Rd

Morgan Pl

G
ou

ld
 S

t

B
ra

id
w

oo
d 

S
t

Hume Hwy

W
at

er
lo

o 
R

d

R
ob

er
ts

 R
d

R
ob

er
ts

 R
d

Juno Pde

W
at

er
lo

o 
R

d

Norfolk Rd

Shellcote Rd

N
ob

le
 A

ve

N
ob

le
 A

ve

H
illc

re
st

 A
ve Cardigan Rd

Chiswick Rd

Boronia Rd

H
ig

hv
ie

w
 A

ve

Hum e H
wy

C
ha

pe
l R

d

Rickard Rd

Ja
co

bs
 S

t

The Mall

Link Rd

Bankstown
City Plaza

North Tce

Strathfield

Chullora

Regents
Park

Potts
Hill

Rookwood

Greenacre

Lakemba

Mount
Lewis

Bankstown

Continues on
Strathfield

inset

Afternoon bus route map Page 3 of 3

Ba
se

 m
ap

 ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s

M90 913

M90

913

Strathfield
Station
END

Liverpool Rd

Th
e 

B
ou

le
va

rd
e

Redmyre Rd R
aw

 S
q

Albert R
d

Enfield

Strathfield
South

Strathfield

Strathfield inset

Continues
from main
map




